
001 |RO 19 0972121M | |DA24749C |15.05 11:24:35.9 |OK |01 |004 |
002 |RO 20 0518290F | |DA2475CC |15.05 11:26:23.9 |OK |01 |023 |
003 |RO 20 0518271F | |DA2473C5 |15.05 11:26:24.9 |OK |01 |044 |
004 |RO 21 1183756M | |DA230FA0 |15.05 11:28:47.9 |OK |01 |057 |
005 |RO 20 0518278M | |DA230E39 |15.05 11:29:38.5 |OK |01 |012 |
006 |RO 19 0972124F | |DA230F23 |15.05 11:30:21.7 |OK |01 |033 |
007 |RO 19 0876958M | |DA230E81 |15.05 11:32:26.8 |OK |01 |002 |
008 |RO 21 1183767M | |DA2474FB |15.05 11:32:37.8 |OK |01 |017 |
009 |RO 20 0518256M | |DA230F96 |15.05 11:32:43.9 |OK |01 |061 |
010 |RO 20 0518269F | |DA230E32 |15.05 11:32:54.4 |OK |01 |030 |
011 |RO 20 0518264F | |DA230F54 |15.05 11:34:30.4 |OK |01 |028 |
012 |RO 19 0400175F | |DA247361 |15.05 11:34:31.8 |OK |01 |041 |
013 |RO 19 0972005M | |DA247413 |15.05 11:34:34.0 |OK |01 |003 |
014 |RO 20 0518294F | |DA247565 |15.05 11:35:28.2 |OK |01 |035 |
015 |RO 19 0974895F | |DA230F0D |15.05 11:35:31.7 |OK |01 |021 |
016 |RO 20 0518284M | |DA230EFC |15.05 11:35:33.7 |OK |01 |016 |
017 |RO 21 1183788M | |DA247452 |15.05 11:36:45.7 |OK |01 |007 |
018 |RO 20 0518261F | |DA24755D |15.05 11:39:14.6 |OK |01 |038 |
019 |RO 20 0518258F | |DA247437 |15.05 11:40:25.5 |OK |01 |018 |
020 |RO 20 0518265M | |DA24744A |15.05 11:40:26.9 |OK |01 |059 |
021 |RO 21 1183797M | |DA247573 |15.05 11:41:12.7 |OK |01 |014 |
022 |RO 21 0449425F | |DA230F27 |15.05 11:42:03.4 |OK |01 |025 |
023 |RO 20 0518274M | |DA230EE8 |15.05 11:43:00.4 |OK |01 |054 |
024 |RO 19 0876951M | |DA230F6C |15.05 11:43:25.9 |OK |01 |001 |
025 |RO 21 1183789M | |DA230E85 |15.05 11:43:26.8 |OK |01 |055 |
026 |RO 21 1183729F | |DA230ED3 |15.05 11:44:41.0 |OK |01 |029 |
027 |RO 20 0518255M | |DA2475A0 |15.05 11:45:38.3 |OK |01 |050 |
028 |RO 19 0972012M | |DA230F90 |15.05 11:45:39.5 |OK |01 |008 |
029 |RO 21 1183795M | |DA24742B |15.05 11:45:53.2 |OK |01 |046 |
030 |RO 21 1183794M | |DA230ED1 |15.05 11:46:49.6 |OK |01 |065 |
031 |RO 20 0518277M | |DA230E1E |15.05 11:48:06.6 |OK |01 |066 |
032 |RO 21 1183771F | |DA24751A |15.05 11:48:29.5 |OK |01 |042 |
033 |RO 18 5021871F | |DA230EA7 |15.05 11:51:09.7 |OK |01 |043 |
034 |RO 21 1183751M | |DA2474AF |15.05 11:51:20.0 |OK |01 |067 |
035 |RO 21 1183760F | |DA247390 |15.05 11:51:44.8 |OK |01 |013 |
036 |RO 21 1183755F | |DA24732C |15.05 11:52:21.6 |OK |01 |026 |
037 |RO 18 0411720M | |DA247309 |15.05 11:52:57.8 |OK |01 |064 |
038 |RO 20 0518268F | |DA230F2E |15.05 11:56:53.1 |OK |01 |036 |
039 |RO 21 1183769F | |DA230E96 |15.05 11:56:59.3 |OK |01 |037 |
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Concurs : Medyka Loc lansare :
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Distanta : 0 km Ora lansarii : 15.05.2022 06:55:00
Cod columbofil : 746422 Columbofil : Gotca Gabriel
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Ceas Atomic : 13.05.2022 08:50:26 GPS Ceas Atomic : 15.05.2022 15:43:04 LIVE
Ceas Porumbei : 13.05.2022 08:50:26 +0 Ceas Porumbei : 15.05.2022 15:43:04 +0
Sincronizare : 13.05.2022 08:50:26 GPS +3h
Por. imbarcati : 69 Por. sositi : 60
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040 |RO 20 0518279M | |DA230F3D |15.05 11:57:03.4 |OK |01 |063 |
041 |RO 21 0449999M | |DA230E28 |15.05 11:57:24.3 |OK |01 |053 |
042 |RO 20 0518282F | |DA230F53 |15.05 11:59:51.4 |OK |01 |020 |
043 |RO 21 1183777F | |DA2473CF |15.05 12:00:05.3 |OK |01 |045 |
044 |RO 19 0974898F | |DA230F32 |15.05 12:00:25.2 |OK |01 |039 |
045 |RO 21 1183785M | |DA2473C4 |15.05 12:03:29.4 |OK |01 |005 |
046 |RO 21 1183800F | |DA24731F |15.05 12:05:05.1 |OK |01 |019 |
047 |RO 21 1183764F | |DA24742A |15.05 12:07:13.2 |OK |01 |051 |
048 |RO 20 0518254M | |DA24742F |15.05 12:07:29.7 |OK |01 |062 |
049 |RO 21 1183752M | |DA230EFA |15.05 12:10:54.5 |OK |01 |052 |
050 |RO 21 1183799M | |DA230EC5 |15.05 12:12:05.6 |OK |01 |049 |
051 |RO 21 1180884M | |DA230EAA |15.05 12:16:45.6 |OK |01 |032 |
052 |RO 19 0972114F | |DA2472E8 |15.05 12:17:36.8 |OK |01 |024 |
053 |RO 19 0876960F | |DA230EC7 |15.05 12:22:51.5 |OK |01 |034 |
054 |RO 19 0972123M | |DA230F61 |15.05 12:24:06.3 |OK |01 |058 |
055 |RO 21 1183773M | |DA230F47 |15.05 12:27:10.1 |OK |01 |015 |
056 |RO 21 1183796M | |DA2472EB |15.05 12:40:25.0 |OK |01 |068 |
057 |RO 21 0449426F | |DA230EB8 |15.05 12:50:59.0 |OK |01 |031 |
058 |RO 20 0518283M | |DA230EA3 |15.05 13:17:03.1 |OK |01 |011 |
059 |RO 21 1180890M | |DA230E6D |15.05 14:57:27.8 |OK |01 |009 |
060 |RO 21 1183763F | |DA247383 |15.05 15:11:22.7 |OK |01 |006 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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